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The restaurant from Saint Paul offers 109 different menus and drinks on the menu for an average price of
$9.1. Day by Day Cafe, located in St Paul, MN, is an inviting American restaurant boasting an impressive
average rating of 4.5 stars. Open daily from 7:00 AM to 3:00 PM, it's the perfect spot for a cozy breakfast or
lunch, whether you’re enjoying a quiet meal for two or celebrating with friends and family. Be sure to call ahead
at (651) 227-0654 to reserve your table. The menu features a diverse range of diet-conscious options, including
delicious vegetarian choices. Plus, don’t miss out on their exceptional tea selection! If you're seeking similar
dining experiences, consider visiting Bad Weather Brewing Company or Claddagh Coffee. Have you dined with
us before? We’d love to hear your thoughts in a review!.
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Non Alcoholic Drinks

WATER

A La Carte

SAUSAGE PATTIES (2) $5.8

Side Orders

HAMBURGER PATTY (1/3 LB. $5.8

Chicken

PINEAPPLE CHICKEN

Potatoes
HASH BROWNS

Main
TRADITIONAL BREAKFAST $13.0

Café

TUNA AVOCADO SALAD $14.6

Hot Drinks

COFFEE

Egg Dishes

OMELETTE

Sandwiches & Wraps

CORNED BEEF ON RYE $10.5

Mel's Shakes And Malts

MALTS $7.5

Featured ltems

A LA MODE $4.0

Seafood Specialties

CAJUN CATFISH $15.0
Omelets

OMELETS $13.0
Soup & Sides

FRIED STEAMED VEGETABLES $4.0
Specialty Omelettes

17. BREAKFAST BURRITO

Lite Combos
SMALL SALAD CUP OF SOUP $11.3

Rubs Burgers
BRIE BURGER $15.0

French

CROISSANT

Desserts

ICE CREAM SUNDAE (CHOCOLATE

WHIPPED CREAM) $3.0

Glamburgers

MUSHROOM BURGER $15.0

Batter Dips

(6) BUTTERMILK PANCAKES
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Wings And Sides

GARLIC FRIES $4.0

Cold Offerings

FRESH BAKED CROISSANTS $3.3

Burgers - To Add

SLICED AVOCADO $3.0

Side Dishes And Fast
Food

AMERICAN FRIES $4.0

Soup, Salad, And Chili

DINNER SALAD $11.0

Meat & Ribs

SLICED TURKEY $10.5

Toast

TOAST $3.0
FRENCH TOAST

Fish Dishes

FISH SANDWICH $10.5
FISH & CHIPS

Sauces

RANCH $1.0
GRAVY

Soft Drinks

COKE $3.5

DIET COKE $3.5
Ala Carte

SIDE REAL HAM $6.0
MORNINGSTAR PATTIES (2) $5.8

Sandwiches & Lunch
Specialties
PAULIE BURGER $15.6

RACHEL SANDWICH (TURKEY

SAUERKRAUT) $15.0

Restaurant Category

VEGAN
FRENCH

Burger

PATTY MELT $15.0
AVOCADO BURGER $15.6
VEGGIE BURGER $15.6

Coffee

MOCHA $5.8
CAPPUCCINO $5.6
LATTE $5.6

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

TOSTADAS
PANINI
BREAD
BURGER
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Salads

BLUEBERRY PECAN CHICKEN
SALAD

SMOKED SALMON SALAD
VEGETARIAN SALAD
SPINACH SALAD
CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD

Dessert

- BLUEBERRY MUFFIN
ﬁ CHOCOLATE CHIP

COOKIE
BLUEBERRY PIE
CREPES
ROOT BEER FLOAT LARGE
Popular Iltems
BACON (4 SLICES)
11. BISCUIT GRAVY
5. FRENCH TOAST
18. CROISSANT SANDWICH

10. EARTH BREAKFAST
13. EGGS BENEDICT

Side Dishes

HOMEMADE FRIES

SIDE OF HASH
BROWNS

SAUSAGE LINKS (4)
BROWN RICE

SIDE SALSA

ENGLISH MUFFIN

PICKLES

YOGURT PLAIN
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$15.3

$15.6
$13.3
$14.6
$11.3

$4.0

$2.0

$5.8
$14.4
$9.5
$14.7
$14.4
$15.5

$4.0
$4.0

$5.8
$2.0
$2.0
$3.0

SandW|ches

A HAMBURGER (6 OZ.
ﬂal-ﬂ PATTY)

CHEESEBURGER (6
OZ. PATTY)

CALIFORNIA (6 OZ. PATTY)
GRILLED CHEESE
TUNA SANDWICH

3 CHEESE PARMESAN GRILLED
CHEESE

REUBEN SANDWICH (CORNED
BEEF)

CUBAN
B.L.T.

Breakfast

8. COOP'S SPECIAL
2. 2 EGGS TOAST

POTATO TOAST

3. 2 EGGS, POTATOES, TOAST
JUICE

4. 2 EGGS, SAUSAGE TOAST
7. BUCKWHEAT CAKES

19. CORNED BEEF HASH
2B.1 EGG 1 TOAST

4.2 EGGS, BACON TOAST

Ingredlents Used
YOGURT
BISCUIT

- MILK

EGG
BACON
BUTTER

1. 2 EGGS, REAL HAM,

$9.5

$10.0

$10.0
$9.5
$10.5

$9.6

$15.0

$15.6

$13.6
$6.6

$14.7

$10.8

$10.8
$9.5
$14.7
$3.5
$10.8

$2.0
$3.0
$3.3
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TOFU BANANA
AVOCADO PEANUT BUTTER
FRUIT ONION

HONEY

Day by Day Cafe

477 7th St W Saint Paul, MN Opening Hours:
55102-2731, United States

Made with Menu
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