DAY BY DAY CAFE





Day by Day Cafe Menu

https://menuweb.menu 477 7th St W Saint Paul, MN 55102-2731, United States +16512270654 - https://daybyday.com/



The restaurant from Saint Paul offers 109 different menus and drinks on the menu for an average price of \$9.1. Day by Day Cafe, located in St Paul, MN, is an inviting American restaurant boasting an impressive average rating of 4.5 stars. Open daily from 7:00 AM to 3:00 PM, it's the perfect spot for a cozy breakfast or lunch, whether you're enjoying a quiet meal for two or celebrating with friends and family. Be sure to call ahead at (651) 227-0654 to reserve your table. The menu features a diverse range of diet-conscious options, including delicious vegetarian choices. Plus, don't miss out on their exceptional tea selection! If you're seeking similar dining experiences, consider visiting Bad Weather Brewing Company or Claddagh Coffee. Have you dined with us before? We'd love to hear your thoughts in a review!

Mel's Shakes And Malts

MALTS



Non Alcoholic Drinks WATER		Featured Items	\$4.0
A La Carte SAUSAGE PATTIES (2)	\$5.8	Seafood Specialties CAJUN CATFISH	\$15.0
Side Orders HAMBURGER PATTY (1/3 LB.	\$5.8	Omelets OMELETS	\$13.0
Chicken PINEAPPLE CHICKEN		Soup & Sides FRIED STEAMED VEGETABLES	\$4.0
Potatoes HASH BROWNS		Specialty Omelettes 17. BREAKFAST BURRITO	
Main TRADITIONAL BREAKFAST	\$13.0	Lite Combos SMALL SALAD CUP OF SOUP	\$11.3
Café TUNA AVOCADO SALAD	\$14.6	Rubs Burgers BRIE BURGER	\$15.0
Hot Drinks COFFEE		French	
Egg Dishes OMELETTE		Desserts ICE CREAM SUNDAE (CHOCOLATE WHIPPED CREAM)	\$3.0
Sandwiches & Wraps CORNED BEEF ON RYE	\$10.5	Glamburgers MUSHROOM BURGER	\$15.0

\$7.5

(6) BUTTERMILK PANCAKES

Batter Dips

Soft Drinks

COKE

	A media di di

Wings And Sides		DIET COKE	\$3.5
GARLIC FRIES	\$4.0	Ala Carte	
Cold Offerings		SIDE REAL HAM	\$6.0
FRESH BAKED CROISSANTS	\$3.3	MORNINGSTAR PATTIES (2)	\$5.8
Burgers - To Add	\$3.0	Sandwiches & Lunch Specialties	
	40.0	PAULIE BURGER	\$15.6
Side Dishes And Fast Food		RACHEL SANDWICH (TURKEY SAUERKRAUT)	\$15.0
AMERICAN FRIES	\$4.0	Restaurant Category	
Soup, Salad, And Chili		VEGAN	
DINNER SALAD	\$11.0	FRENCH	
Meat & Ribs		Burger	
SLICED TURKEY	\$10.5	PATTY MELT	\$15.0
		AVOCADO BURGER	\$15.6
Toast		VEGGIE BURGER	\$15.6
TOAST	\$3.0	Coffee	
FRENCH TOAST		MOCHA	\$5.8
Fish Dishes		CAPPUCCINO	\$5.6
	#40 F	LATTE	\$5.6
FISH SANDWICH FISH & CHIPS	\$10.5		
FISH & CHIFS		These Types Of Dishe	es:
Sauces		Are Being Served	
RANCH	\$1.0	TOSTADAS	
GRAVY		PANINI	
		BREAD	

BURGER

\$3.5

YOGURT PLAIN



Salads	8		Sandwiches
BLUEBER SALAD	RY PECAN CHICKEN	\$15.3	HAMBURGER (6 OZ. \$9.5
SMOKED S	SALMON SALAD	\$15.6	CHEESEBURGER (6 \$10.0
VEGETAR	IAN SALAD	\$13.3	OZ. PATTY)
SPINACH	SALAD	\$14.6	CALIFORNIA (6 OZ. PATTY) \$10.0
CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD		\$11.3	GRILLED CHEESE \$9.5
			TUNA SANDWICH \$10.5
Desse	rt		3 CHEESE PARMESAN GRILLED \$9.6 CHEESE
ATT.	BLUEBERRY MUFFIN	\$4.0	REUBEN SANDWICH (CORNED \$15.0
	CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE	\$2.0	BEEF)
"Galler"			CUBAN \$15.6
005050	BLUEBERRY PIE		B.L.T.
CREPES ROOT BEE	ER FLOAT LARGE		Breakfast
Popula	ar Items		8. COOP'S SPECIAL \$13.6
•			2. 2 EGGS TOAST \$6.6
BACON (4	•	\$5.8	1. 2 EGGS, REAL HAM, \$14.7
11. BISCU		\$14.4	POTATO TOAST
5. FRENCE		\$9.5	3. 2 EGGS, POTATOES, TOAST JUICE \$10.8
	SANT SANDWICH	\$14.7	4. 2 EGGS, SAUSAGE TOAST \$10.8
10. EARTH	I BREAKFAST	\$14.4	7. BUCKWHEAT CAKES \$9.5
13. EGGS	BENEDICT	\$15.5	19. CORNED BEEF HASH \$14.7
Side D	iehae		2B. 1 EGG 1 TOAST \$3.5
Side D	HOMEMADE FRIES	\$4.0	4. 2 EGGS, BACON TOAST \$10.8
	SIDE OF HASH BROWNS	\$4.0	Ingredients Used
	SAUSAGE LINKS (4)	\$5.8	YOGURT \$2.0
BROWN R	ICE	\$2.0	BISCUIT \$3.0
SIDE SALS	SA	\$2.0	MILK \$3.3
ENGLISH I	MUFFIN	\$3.0	EGG
PICKLES			BACON

BUTTER



TOFU BANANA

AVOCADO PEANUT BUTTER

FRUIT ONION

HONEY

Day by Day Cafe

477 7th St W Saint Paul, MN 55102-2731, United States

Opening Hours:



Made with Menu